63
IEIMobile Solution
w w w . i e i m o b i l e . c o m
Industrial P
D
A
(ED
A

ACC Power Cable Capture Cable Cigarette Lighter Power Cable GPS / 3.75G Integrate Antenna
OBD-II Cable RS-232 CableJ1939 Cable Wi-Fi/BT Antenna
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AVL-2000P-510/HU-R10 Vehicle PC Box with Intel® Atom™  Z510 1.1GHz CPU, 1GB SDRAM, 802.11 b/g Wireless, Bluetooth, Gobi2000 HSUPA, 4CH 120 FPS Video Capture,
OBD-II,  GPS with DR, RoHs
AVL-2000P-510/HU/FCC-R10 Vehicle PC Box with Intel® Atom™  Z510 1.1GHz CPU, 1GB SDRAM, 802.11 b/g Wireless, Bluetooth, Gobi2000 HSUPA, 4CH 120 FPS Video Capture,
OBD-II,  GPS with DR, UHF FCC, RoHs
AVL-2000P-510/HU/ETSI-R10 Vehicle PC Box with Intel® Atom™  Z510 1.1GHz CPU, 1GB SDRAM, 802.11 b/g Wireless, Bluetooth, Gobi2000 HSUPA,  4CH 120 FPS Video Capture,
OBD-II, GPS with DR, UHF ETSI, RoHs
AVL-2000P-510/HW-R10 Vehicle PC Box with Intel® Atom™  Z510 1.1GHz CPU, 1GB SDRAM, 802.11 b/g Wireless, Bluetooth, HUAWEI EM770W HSUPA, 4CH 120 FPS Video
Capture, OBD-II, GPS with DR, RoHs
AVL-2000P-510/HW/FCC-R10 Vehicle PC Box with Intel® Atom™  Z510 1.1GHz CPU, 1GB SDRAM, 802.11 b/g Wireless, Bluetooth, HUAWEI EM770W HSUPA, 4CH 120 FPS Video
Capture, OBD-II, GPS with DR, UHF FCC, RoHs
AVL-2000P-510/HW/ETSI-R10 Vehicle PC Box with Intel® Atom™  Z510 1.1GHz CPU, 1GB SDRAM, 802.11 b/g Wireless, Bluetooth, HUAWEI EM770W HSUPA, 4CH 120 FPS Video
Capture, OBD-II, GPS with DR, UHF ETSI, RoHs
Part Number Wireless Bluetooth Video Capture GPS 3.75G UHF RFID
AVL-2000P-510/HU-R10 802.11 b/g V2.0+EDR, Class 1 4CH 120 FPS U-blox Qualcomm Gobi2000 None
AVL-2000P-510/HU/FCC-R10 802.11 b/g V2.0+EDR, Class 1 4CH 120 FPS U-blox Qualcomm Gobi2000 UHF FCC